1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 1404 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 6, delete " <u>\$500,000</u> " and insert " <u>\$750,000</u> " and delete " <u>\$500,000</u> " and insert
1.3	" <u>\$750,000</u> "
1.4	Page 1, line 7, delete "special projects" and insert "grants under section 245.4889,
1.5	subdivision 1, paragraph (b), clause (15). Funding shall be used"
1.6	Page 1, line 8, delete "young" and after "experiencing" insert "or at risk of"
1.7	Page 1, line 10, delete "care coordination" and insert "case management"
1.8	Page 1, line 11, delete "cognitive remediation,"
1.9	Page 1, line 13, delete "and"
1.10	Page 1, line 16, delete the period and insert "; and"
1.11	Page 1, after line 16, insert
1.12	"(3) ensure access to first psychotic episode psychosis services under this section,
1.13	including ensuring access for individuals who live in rural areas. Funds may be used to pay
1.14	for housing or travel or to address other barriers to individuals and their families participating
1.15	in first psychotic episode services."

1.16 Page 1, delete lines 18 to 22